
GWOC Girls Pre-Season Tournament 
Beechwood Golf Course 
August 05, 2016 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 
1 Amanda Hayes Centerville 12 36 38 74  

2 Alexis Savage Springboro 11 36 39 75  

3 Kayla Ramsey Centerville 10 37 39 76  

 Marissa Wenzler Centerville 10 39 37 76  

5 Allison Rang Miamisburg 12 38 41 79  

6 Hannah McCrabb Springboro 12 41 39 80  

7 Megan Munn Centerville 11 41 41 82  

8 Chloe Wampler Miamisburg 12 44 41 85  

9 Hallie Murph Miamisburg 12 44 45 89  

10 Molly Jasina Centerville 11 48 43 91  

11 Heidi Weeks Wayne 11 43 50 93  

12 Lauren Hullinger Fairmont 11 43 51 94  

 Maddie Owens Lebanon 10 47 47 94  

14 Sarah O'Conner Beavercreek 9 51 44 95  

15 Makayla Woody West Carrollton 12 49 49 98  

 Hannah Toth Northmont 11 50 48 98  

 Kaylee Elkins Miamisburg 12 48 50 98  

 Taylor Hudson Tippecanoe 11 48 50 98  

 Kayla Funk Springboro 11 48 50 98  

20 Kaitlyn Jackson Butler 11 51 48 99  

 Alexis Ramby Springboro 9 45 54 99  

22 Giana Pico Fairborn 11 53 48 101  

 Amara Tipple Northmont 11 53 48 101  

 Taylor Smith Fairmont 11 51 50 101  

25 Paige Harper Lebanon 10 55 47 102  

 Kelsey Bachman Piqua 10 45 57 102  

 Morgan Sterner Northmont 12 49 53 102  

28 Julia Sayger Miamisburg 11 46 57 103  

29 Jada Garland Greenville 10 49 55 104  

 Lan-Anh Doan Centerville 12 53 51 104  

31 Jennifer Meek Beavercreek 10 55 51 106  

 Grace Anspach Miamisburg 10 50 56 106  

 Monica Dahm Springboro 9 50 56 106  

34 Ashley Karns Greenville 11 50 57 107  

 Lydia Stueve Tippecanoe 11 51 56 107  

36 Macey Pruitt Piqua 12 54 54 108  

37 Rachel Williams Springboro 11 53 59 112  

38 Kaylyn Brown Lebanon 10 58 55 113  

 Grace Takacs Beavercreek 12 61 52 113  

40 Margaret Aldridge Fairmont 11 55 60 115  

 Chloe Myers Fairmont 11 54 61 115  

 Delaney Schmidt Northmont 10 57 58 115  



43 Erin Szaruga Fairmont 11 59 57 116  

 Ashley Singer Northmont 11 52 64 116  

45 Korren Evans Piqua 11 62 55 117  

 Jennifer Hammond Wayne 11 55 62 117  

47 Anna Klopfenstein Piqua 12 53 65 118  

 Halee Perry Butler 10 58 60 118  

 Addi Richardson Tippecanoe 11 57 61 118  

50 Maddie Jaehnen Northmont 11 62 57 119  

51 Carrigan Browning Troy 11 56 64 120  

 Abigail Stitt Fairmont 11 59 61 120  

53 Riley Johnson Troy 10 59 63 122  

54 Jessica Goodson Tippecanoe 11 58 66 124  

55 Hannah Rhodenbaugh Lebanon 10 60 65 125  

 Hannah Simister Troy 11 59 66 125  

57 Skylar Sloan Piqua 10 62 64 126  

 Megan Sawcheck Troy 10 64 62 126  

59 Mandi Kreiinbrink Tippecanoe 11 66 61 127  

60 Kourtney Kretschmar Greenville 11 59 69 128  

 Reagan Johnson Beavercreek 10 67 61 128  

62 Adde Honeycutt Piqua 9 65 64 129  

63 Sydney Langenkamp Troy 10 62 69 131  

 Hannah Purdin Beavercreek 11 62 69 131  

65 Hope Nishwitz Butler 12 65 68 133  

66 Madison Stookey Troy 11 77 57 134  

 Breanne Kroeker Butler 9 67 67 134  

68 Savannah Rutherford Lebanon 9 62 74 136  

 Lauren Daily Wayne 11 68 68 136  

70 Ashlyn Herzog Tippecanoe 10 69 68 137  

 Victoria Landis Greenville 12 69 68 137  

72 Ally Barnett Beavercreek 9 65 73 138  

73 Madelyn Breig Greenville 10 66 74 140  

74 Kelli Kretschmar Greenville 9 67 79 146  

75 Gloria Boyer Wayne 11 78 77 155  

 

  



GWOC Girls Pre-Season Tournament 
Beechwood Golf Course 
August 05, 2016 

1st Centerville 308.091104  308 

1. Marissa Wenzler 10 39 37 76 

2. Amanda Hayes 12 36 38 74 

3. Kayla Ramsey 10 37 39 76 

4. Megan Munn 11 41 41 82 

5. Molly Jasina 11 48 43 91 

6. Lan-Anh Doan 12 53 51 104 

 Coach: Michael Dalton 
 

2nd Miamisburg 351.103106  351 

1. Allison Rang 12 38 41 79 

2. Hallie Murph 12 44 45 89 

3. Grace Anspach 10 50 56 106 

4. Chloe Wampler 12 44 41 85 

5. Julia Sayger 11 46 57 103 

6. Kaylee Elkins 12 48 50 98 

 Coach: Chris Fisher 
 

3rd Springboro 352.106112  352 

1. Hannah McCrabb 12 41 39 80 

2. Alexis Savage 11 36 39 75 

3. Kayla Funk 11 48 50 98 

4. Alexis Ramby 9 45 54 99 

5. Monica Dahm 9 50 56 106 

6. Rachel Williams 11 53 59 112 

 Coach: Jason Gabbard 
 

4th Northmont 416.116119  416 

1. Hannah Toth 11 50 48 98 

2. Amara Tipple 11 53 48 101 

3. Morgan Sterner 12 49 53 102 

4. Maddie Jaehnen 11 62 57 119 

5. Delaney Schmidt 10 57 58 115 

6. Ashley Singer 11 52 64 116 

 Coach: Vivian Bibler 
 

5th Fairmont 425.116120  425 

1. Taylor Smith 11 51 50 101 

2. Lauren Hullinger 11 43 51 94 

3. Margaret Aldridge 11 55 60 115 

4. Abigail Stitt 11 59 61 120 

5. Erin Szaruga 11 59 57 116 

6. Chloe Myers 11 54 61 115 

 Coach: Todd Fantaci 
 

6th Lebanon 434.136499  434 

1. Maddie Owens 10 47 47 94 

2. Paige Harper 10 55 47 102 

3. Kaylyn Brown 10 58 55 113 

 
 



4. Hannah Rhodenbaugh 10 60 65 125 

5. Savannah Rutherford 9 62 74 136 

6.  0 0 0 

 Coach: Pam Russell 
 

7th Beavercreek 442.131138  442 

1. Sarah O'Conner 9 51 44 95 

2. Jennifer Meek 10 55 51 106 

3. Grace Takacs 12 61 52 113 

4. Hannah Purdin 11 62 69 131 

5. Reagan Johnson 10 67 61 128 

6. Ally Barnett 9 65 73 138 

 Coach: Angela Crum 
 

8th Piqua 445.126129  445 

1. Kelsey Bachman 10 45 57 102 

2. Anna Klopfenstein 12 53 65 118 

3. Korren Evans 11 62 55 117 

4. Macey Pruitt 12 54 54 108 

5. Skylar Sloan 10 62 64 126 

6. Adde Honeycutt 9 65 64 129 

 Coach: Cathy Barhorst 
 

9th Tippecanoe 447.127137  447 

1. Taylor Hudson 11 48 50 98 

2. Lydia Stueve 11 51 56 107 

3. Addi Richardson 11 57 61 118 

4. Mandi Kreiinbrink 11 66 61 127 

5. Ashlyn Herzog 10 69 68 137 

6. Jessica Goodson 11 58 66 124 

 Coach: Scott Murray 
 

10th Greenville 476.140146  476 

1. Jada Garland 10 49 55 104 

2. Victoria Landis 12 69 68 137 

3. Ashley Karns 11 50 57 107 

4. Kourtney Kretschmar 11 59 69 128 

5. Madelyn Breig 10 66 74 140 

6. Kelli Kretschmar 9 67 79 146 

 Coach: Tracy Haines 
 

11th Butler 484.499499  484 

1. Kaitlyn Jackson 11 51 48 99 

2. Hope Nishwitz 12 65 68 133 

3. Halee Perry 10 58 60 118 

4. Breanne Kroeker 9 67 67 134 

5. 0 0 0 0 

6. 0 0 0 0 

 Coach: Dee Hoffman 
 

12th Troy 493.131134  493 

1. Carrigan Browning 11 56 64 120 

2. Madison Stookey 11 77 57 134 

3. Megan Sawcheck 10 64 62 126 



4. Sydney Langenkamp 10 62 69 131 

5. Hannah Simister 11 59 66 125 

6. Riley Johnson 10 59 63 122 

 Coach: Matt Wibbeler 
 

13th Wayne 501.499499  501 

1. Heidi Weeks 11 43 50 93 

2. Jennifer Hammond 11 55 62 117 

3. Lauren Daily 11 68 68 136 

4. Gloria Boyer 11 78 77 155 

5. 0 0 0 0 

6. 0 0 0 0 

 Coach: Stephanie Yount 
 

14th West Carrollton 0.000000  0 

1. Makayla Woody 12 49 49 98 

2.  0 0 0 

3.  0 0 0 

4.  0 0 0 

5.  0 0 0 

6.  0 0 0 

 Coach: Gracie Fasano 
 

 Fairborn 0.000000  0 

1. Giana Pico 11 53 48 101 

2.  0 0 0 

3.  0 0 0 

4.  0 0 0 

5.  0 0 0 

6.  0 0 0 

 Coach: Matt Newell 
  

 


